
  

 

 

 

 
 

IGEM Council Meeting 
January 19, 2024 

Idaho Department of Commerce 
 

                                    Click here to join the meeting remotely. 
700 W State St. – Clearwater Conference Room 

*Members may also be attending via conference call. 

 

Time Topic Lead Notes 
 

 10:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
 10:10 a.m. 
 
 
 10:35 a.m. 
 
 10:45 a.m. 
 
 11:00 a.m. 
. 
 
 

 

   Call to Order and Welcome 
   Approval of Minutes 
    
    
   IGEM Program Discussion 
 

 
    Action Items 

 
Public Comments 
 
Adjournment 

 

Rick Stott, Chair 
 
 

 
Rick Stott, Chair 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
Action Item 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Action Item 

    

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MWFiODE1ZTMtMDkyNC00MzZmLWI2MTktY2ZjNGJiZDA2NDg1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c53b7a63-2d6e-4d96-87c9-9f583f6d1c81%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2211f18c1f-3df2-4661-8875-8f12c70cff6a%22%7d

